
Size- 8x8

   Sd/- Joint Director & Head

CORRIGENDUM
ADVERTISEMENT FOR ENGAGEMENT FOR LIMITED OR

FIXED PERIOD ON CONTRACT IN CIPET OF PERSONS OTHER
THAN RETIRED / EX CIPET EMPLOYEE AS LECTURER

With reference to the recruitment Notification published vide Advt. No.
CIPET/CSTS/RNC/Cont./2023-24/004 dated. 27.12.2023, the last
date for the submission of the applications is hereby extended to
29.01.2024 upto 05:30 pm and vacancies are revised as follows:

Advt.No. CIPET/CSTS/RNC/Rec_Corri./2023-24/04      Date:-16.01.2024

Those who has applied earlier to above reffered advertisement need not
apply again.

Position

Lecturer: Plastics
Engineering & Technology
Lecturer: (Workshop
Practice)
Lecturer: English
Lecturer: Mathematics

Sl.
No.
1.

2.

3.
4.

Remuneration Payable
 per month

Rs. 30,000 /- to Rs. 35000/-p.m

Rs. 30,000 /- to Rs. 35000/-p.m

Rs. 30,000 /- to Rs. 35000/-p.m
Rs. 30,000 /- to Rs. 35000/-p.m

No. of
Positions

01

01

01
01


